Proportional
 pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.3-700E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 07 13
DESCRIPTION
Pilot and direct operated proportional pressure
relief valves NG3-Mini. Flange and sandwich

NG3-Mini
®
TyPE CODE
 B P A03 - - - #
Pressure relief valve
Pilot operated V
Direct operated D
Proportional
Flange construction F
Sandwich construction S
Mounting interface acc. to Wandfluh standard, NG3-Mini
Type list / Function flange construction  sandwich construction
 in P P in P P
   in A A
   in B B
   in A and B AB
Nominal pressure range pN pilot operated  direct operated
:   20 bar   20   20 bar   20
 100 bar 100 100 bar 100
 200 bar 200 200 bar 200
 315 bar 315 315 bar 315
Nominal voltage UN 12 VDC G12
 24 VDC G24
Design-Index (Subject to change)
B..SA03 - P B..SA03 - BB..SA03 - A B..SA03 - ABB..FA03-P
APPlICATION
The valves have their applications in hydraulic
systems in which the pressure frequently has to
be changed. The facility for remote control and
signal processing from process control systems
enable economical solutions to problems with
repeatable sequences. NG3-Mini valves are
used where both, reduced dimensions and
weight are important.
FUNCTION
By adjusting the electric current to the pro-
portional solenoid the operating pressure in
hydraulic systems is limited by reliefing the
fluid from the protected lines P, A, B or A and
B to the return / tank line T. Back pressure in T
influences the pressure in the reliefed pressure
lines. This proportional pressure relief valves
are adjustable very sensitivly. To control the
valve proportional amplifiers are available from
Wandfluh (see register 1.13).
TyPE lIST / FUNCTION
Flange construction: Sandwich construction:
∗
∗
∗
∗
Proportional
 pressure relief valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.3-700E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 07 13
GENERAl SPECIFICATIONS
Description Pilot and direct operated proportional
 pressure relief valve
Nominal size NG3-Mini according to Wandfluh standard
Constructions Flange or sandwich
Operations Proportional solenoid
Mounting 3 fixing holes for socket head cap screws
 M4 or studs M4
Connections Threaded connection plates
 Multi-flange subplates